
2025 Summer Reading @ Fluvanna Library 
Fluvanna County Public Library, 214 Commons Blvd., Palmyra, VA 22963 

webpage: www.fcplva.org  phone:  (434) 589-1400 email: fluvannalibrary@gmail.com 

Color Our World @ Fluvanna Library! 
Reading Program & registration for workshops begins Monday, May 5.  READING LOGS ALL DUE BY Saturday, August 16 

AGE GROUP PRIZES      GRAND PRIZES 

Kids (ages infants – 8) 15 minutes/ 
Tweens (ages 9-12 or reading J books) 30 minutes 1 dot/ 

time increment - 10 dots = FREE book or a spin of the prize 
wheel (Up to 10x) & a chance to win! 

Teen (ages 13-18 or reading YA books) – Mark off 1 spot for 
every hour you read.  Complete 5 dots and win a prize (Up to 

10x) & a chance to win BIG! 

Super Reader Program (All ages after you complete your age 
group) – 30 minute increments - Mark off 1 dot for every 

time increment you read. Complete 10 dots for a chance to 
win Amazon gift cards (Top prize $100). Do as many as you 

can before the deadline. 

Adult – 1 entry for every book you read or listen to. 

Special Programs (No registration required)

WEDNESDAY mornings at 11-11:45 a.m. 

 June 18 – Science Heroes: Adventure of the Missing Color 

(Story & Science) 

 June 25 – Wes Iseli (Magician) 

 

FRIDAY morning 10 a.m. 

 May 30 – Japanese Taiko Drumming 

 June 6 – Mini Petting Zoo (live animals) 

 June 27 – Mike Klee Big Balloon Show 

 July 11 – Larsen’s Family Reptiles (live animals) 

PRESCHOOL PROGRAMS (No registration required)

Summer Story Time  
Fridays, July 18 – Aug. 22 - 10-10:30 a.m. 

Stories & songs on the porch and fun activities with Mrs. 
Erinn. Toddler to Kindergarten ages welcome with caregiver. 

Twisted Tuesdays 
Tuesdays, June 3 – July 1 – 9:30-10:30 a.m.  

Weather permitting – outside messy craft &/OR sensory bin 
Toddler to Kindergarten ages welcome with caregiver.

SPECIAL ACTIVITIES FOR ALL AGES (No registration required) 

Drive in Movie with Cardboard Box Cars/Planes - Decorate a box here – or use a box you have at home and bring it with you.  
FREE Popcorn! (10 a.m. to make your “car” & 10:30 a.m. movie)  

Friday, June 13 – Toy Story (G)     AND   Monday, July 21 – A Bug’s Life (G)  

Craft Days for ALL AGES (No Sign-up Needed (While Supplies Last)

 Wednesday, May 28 – Tuesday, June 3 – Japan 
 Friday, June 6 - Monday, June 9 – Farm 
 Wednesday, June 11 - Saturday, June 14 – Father’s Day 
 Tuesday-Wednesday, June 17-18 – Juneteenth 
 Saturday, June 21 – Tuesday, June 24 -  STEM 
 Saturday, June 28-Thursday, July 3 - Patriotic Crafts 

 Tues.., July 8-Saturday , July 12 – Amphibians & Reptiles 
 Tuesday, July 15-Saturday 19 - Birds 
 Tues., July 22-Saturday, July  26 – Bugs 
 Tuesday, July 29 – Saturday, August 2 - Music 
 Tuesday, August 5 - Monday, Aug. 11 – FUN Crafts

 

 

 

 

LEGO FUN! 
Friday, May 30 - 2-4 p.m. 

Monday, Aug. 11 – 2-4 p.m. 

End of Summer Bash & Dolly Parton Day 
Indoor/Outdoor FUN! 

Saturday, August 2 – 10-2 p.m. 

Giant/Regular Board Games 
Monday, Aug. 4 – Monday, Aug. 11 

Main Area of the Library 

Team Puzzle Competition 
Saturday, June 21 – 10 a.m. 

Teams of no more than 4 people compete to see who can complete the same Garden themed puzzle the fastest. 
Puzzles are 300 pieces and ALL AGES are welcome! 

REGISTRATION REQUIRED! 

Sing Along Movie & Crafts! 
Friday, June 20 at 10 a.m. Craft/movie 

starts at 10:30 a.m. Frozen (PG)  
FREE popcorn! 

Interactive Movie 
Thursday, June 12 
Craft at 1:30 p.m. 
Movie at 2 p.m. 

Night at the Museum (PG) 
 



 
Blast from the Past Friday Movies 

Fridays @ 2 p.m. - FREE Movie & Popcorn! 

 June 13 - Miracle of the White Stallion (G) 
 June 27 - Goonies (PG) 
 July 11 - Jaws (PG) (Celebrate Shark Week July 6-13) 
 July 25 - Jumanji (PG) original 
 August 8 - Back to the Future (PG) 

Monday Movies 
Mondays @ 2 p.m. FREE Popcorn! All ages welcome! 

 June 9 – Dogman (PG) 
 June 23 – Paddington in Peru (PG) 
 July 7 – Red One (PG-13) Christmas in July! 
 July 21 – Zootopia (PG) 
 Aug. 4 – TBD  

Workshops! - REGISTRATION REQUIRED!  (Reg. starts May 5). 

KIDS AGE 2+ - (Hands-on caregivers needed) 

 Toddler & Parent Dance Party – Wed., July 9 – 10-11 a.m.  Mess Fest (Outside) – Wed., May 28 – 10-12 noon 

KIDS AGE 3+ (Hands-on caregivers needed) 

 Pom Pom Art Time - Wed., June 4 – 10 a.m.  Pop Bead Jewelry Making – Wed., July 23 – 10 a.m. 

KIDS AGE 4+ (Hands-on caregivers needed)

 Make Your Own Birdhouse – Wed., July 16 – 10 a.m. 
 Sand Art & Sand Painting – Wed., Aug. 6 – 10 a.m. 

 

 Pre-Drawn Canvas Painting - Wed., July 30 – 10 a.m. 

KIDS AGE 5+ (Hands-on caregiver needed)

 Air Dry Clay Animal Sculpting – Thurs., June 5 – 10 a.m. 
 Guka Keychains – Thurs., June 26 – 10 a.m. 
 Paint Stepping Stones – Monday, June 16 – 10 a.m. 
 Fairy/Unicorn Day – Monday, June 2 – 10 a.m. 
 Cat Day (Pete the Cat) – Monday, June 30 – 10 a.m. 
 Make/Paint Butterfly Houses – Thurs., June 12 – 10 a.m. 

 Sand Art & Paper Dollhouse – Mon., July 14 – 10 a.m. 
 Shell Painting – Thurs., July 10 – 10 a.m. 
 Pirate Day – Monday, July 28 – 10 a.m. 
 Recycled Paint Palette Crafts – Tuesday, Aug. 5 – 10 a.m. 
 Magnet Tile Painting – Monday, Aug. 4 – 10 a.m. 

KIDS AGE 6+ 

 Build/Paint Wooden Race Cars – Thurs., May 29 – 10 a.m. 
 Friendship Bracelet Making – Monday, June 9 – 10 a.m. 
 Dog Day (Dog Man) – Thursday, Aug. 7 – 10 a.m. 

 Shrink Art Jewelry – Monday, Aug. 11 – 10 a.m. 
 Doodle Socks or Tote – Thurs., July 3 – 10 a.m. AND 

Monday, July 7 – 10 a.m. (You can do both) 

KIDS AGE 9+ 

 Snap Circuits – Monday, June 30 – 1-3 p.m. AND Monday, 
July 28 – 1-3 p.m. 

 Pressed Flower Bookmarks – Wed., July 2 – 10 a.m. 
 Glow in the Dark Party – Wednesday, July 9 – 2-3:30 p.m. 
 Jumbo Pipe Cleaner Dogs – Thursday, June 5 – 1 p.m. 
 Rock Painting – Monday, June 2 – 1 p.m. 
 Beaded Windchime – Tuesday, June 17 – 1 p.m. 
 Squeegee Painting – Wednesday, June 11 – 10 a.m. 
 Popin’ Cookin DIY Candy Making Kits – Monday, June 23 

– 10 a.m. 

 Friendship Bracelet Making – Monday, June 16 – 1 p.m. 
 Fairy Rectangle Houses – Thurs., July 24 – 10 a.m. 
 Diamond Painting Corner Bookmarks – Monday, July 14 – 

1 p.m. 
 Diamond Painting Stickers – Thurs.,  May 29 – 1 p.m. 
 Tie Dye (Bring your own shirt/parent assistance may be 

needed) – Tuesday, May 27 – 10 a.m. 
 Puzzle Piece Letters – Wed., June 4 – 1 p.m. 

TEEN – ADULT (AGE 12-ADULT) 

 Mosaic Tile Coasters – Wed., May 28 – 2-4 p.m. 
 Magic Scratch Art – Tuesday, June 3 – 2-4 p.m. 
 Squeegee Painting – Wednesday, June 11 – 1-3 p.m. 
 Mandala Coasters – Tuesday, June 10 – 2-4 p.m. 
 Mosaic Tile Wall Art – Wed., June 18 – 2-4 p.m. 
 Mosaic Luminaries – Tuesday, June 24 – 2-4 p.m. 
 Diamond Painting Corner Bookmarks – Wed., June 25 – 

2-4 p.m. 
 Diamond Painting Compacts – Wed., July 16 – 2-4 p.m. 
 Diamond Painting Coin Purses – Thurs., July 10 – 2-4 p.m. 

 Diamond Painting Makeup Bags – Wed., Aug. 6 – 2-4 p.m. 
 Diamond Painting Jewelry Bags/Coasters – Tuesday, Aug. 

5 – 2-4 p.m. 
 Mason Jar Lid Suncatcher – Wed., July 2 – 2-4 p.m. 
 Pressed Flower Frames – Thurs., July 24 – 2-4 p.m. 
 DIY Mandala Garden Art (Made from Plastic Paper Plate 

Holders) – Thursday, July 31 – 2-4 p.m. 
 Nature Art – Thurs., July 17 – 2-4 p.m. 
 Paint Sunflower Bowls – Tuesday, July 22 – 2-4 p.m. 

 

See Connect with Nature flyer for programs on Tuesdays at 10 a.m. by Fluvanna Master 
Gardeners and Naturalists. Watch the Library’s Facebook for POP UP Workshops! 

The Friends of the Library sponsor all Summer Reading programs. 


